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Fixed Shelves mount to the front and back rack angles. The
shelf is adjustable with 12 gauge steel supports. Adjustable
to fit multiple-depth enclosures or rack angle placements.
/ Load rating is 150 Ib. (68 kg). Rack accessories that are
shorter than the enclosure depth can be mounted to rack
angles or frame accessory brackets attached to grid straps.
Order these items separately.




SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Color:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

PT19SH5

P19SH6

P19SH8

P19SH9

P23SH5

P23SH6

P23SH8

P24SH5

P24SH6

P24SH8

P24SH9

WARNING

17.9mm
Light Gray
Powder Coated

RAL 7035

Article Number

71960

71970

71990

72370

72390

72630

72960

72990

73540

73560

73570

Table 1/1

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19sh5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19sh6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19sh8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp19sh9
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23sh5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23sh6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp23sh8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24sh5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24sh6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24sh8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp24sh9
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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